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2018 MASERATI LEVANTE
VIN : ZN661YUAXJX299352

Engine
V6, 3.0L, Twin Turbo

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Transmission
Automatic

Drive Type
AWD

Doors
4

MSRP
$86,100

Body Type
4 Door Wagon

Vehicle Type
MPV

Country
Italy

Vehicle Summary 5 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle has no
branded title

Odometer

The vehicle has no
mileage discrepancy

Accident

1 accident record(s)
found.

Damage

1 Record(s) of damage
are found for the

vehicle

Event

The vehicle has 2
specific event reported

Service & Repair

The vehicle has 7
service & repair

record(s)

Auction/Sales

The vehicle has no
auction & sales

record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has 4 lien
or loan record(s)

Theft

The vehicle has no
stolen or theft record(s)

Recall

The vehicle has no
open recalls record



Vehicle Usage Record 2 usage(s) found

The vehicle has fleet usage records
The vehicle has rental usage records

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government

Ownership History No record(s) found

This section summarizes the ownership history of this vehicle

1st Owner

Purchased On:
2018

Located In:
OK

Owned From:
04/2018 - 09/2020

Duration of Ownership
2 year(s) 5 month(s)

2nd Owner

Purchased On:
2020

Located In:
PA

Owned From:
09/2020 - 09/2021

Duration of Ownership
1 year

3rd Owner

Purchased On:
2021

Located In:
CT

Owned From:
09/2021 - Present

Duration of Ownership
1 year 6 month(s)



Title Brand Check No problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Hail brand
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Flood brand
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Junk or scrapped brand
The vehicle title has no
auction junk record

Manufacturer buyback
The vehicle title has no
manufacturer buyback
record

Lemon brand
The vehicle title has no
lemon brand record

Salvage brand
The vehicle title has no
salvage brand record

Rebuilt or rebuildable
brand
The vehicle title has no
rebuilt or rebuildable record

Odometer Brand
The vehicle title has no
mileage discrepancy record

Auction brand
The vehicle title has no
auction record



Event Verification 2 record(s) found

Insurance Loss record
The vehicle has no Insurance
Loss record

Titled to an insurance
company record
The vehicle has no titled to
an insurance company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned title record
The vehicle has no
abandoned title record

Grey market title record
The vehicle has no grey
market title record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has loan/lien
record

Repossessed record
The vehicle has repossessed
record

Corrected title record
The vehicle has no
corrected title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has no duplicate
title record

Theft record
The vehicle has no theft
record



Mileage Records 12 record(s) found

Last known record: 73,806

Estimated current mileage: 74,484 - This is an estimated value of miles the vehicle has traveled since its
last registered record.

Date Reported Mileage

04/02/2018 35

05/05/2020 33,069

06/23/2020 33,479

06/29/2020 33,487

07/21/2020 33,495

07/09/2021 47,600

07/21/2021 47,693

10/29/2021 47,693

12/22/2022 73,806

01/12/2023 73,806

01/16/2023 73,806

01/20/2023 73,806



Accident Records 1 record(s) found

Accident
Reported on 04/14/2018

Located at QUEENS COUNTY,
NY



Damage Verification 1 record(s) found

Non-title fire damaged
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Non-title hail damaged
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Non-title flood damaged
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Auction junk or scrapped
The vehicle title has no
record of auction junk

Recycling facility
The vehicle title has no
record of recycling facility

Structural alteration
The vehicle title has no
structural damage record

Salvage auction
The vehicle title has no
salvage auction record

Auction rebuildable
The vehicle title has no
auction rebuildable record

Minor/Major damage
incident
The vehicle title has no
minor/major damage
incident

Dent and Scratches
The vehicle title has no dent
and scratches record



Lien/Loan Records 4 record(s) found

This record shows that someone else has a right of possession on the vehicle - usually whoever leant the
owner the money for the car. You shouldn't buy the car unless the lienholder is going to release the lien.

Event Date Location Data Source

10/28/2020 PHILADELPHIA, PA Federal Motor Vehicle Records

09/30/2021 Norwalk, CT Federal Motor Vehicle Records

10/29/2021 NORWALK, CT Federal Motor Vehicle Records

12/22/2022 IN Federal Motor Vehicle Records



Detailed Vehicle History 24 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

04/02/2018
Ferrari
Maserati Of
Long Island

PLAINVIEW, NY 35

Fuel System Serviced
Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection
Vehicle Fluids Serviced
Promotional Service Performed

04/09/2018
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NY N/A
Registration Event/renewal
Titled Or Registered As A Rental
Vehicle, Or Part Of A Rental Fleet

04/14/2018 State Agency QUEENS
COUNTY, NY N/A Collision With Another Vehicle(case

#:37246109)

04/20/2018
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NY N/A Title

04/20/2018
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NY N/A Titled Or Registered As A Rental
Vehicle, Or Part Of A Rental Fleet

04/20/2018
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

TULSA, OK N/A
Title Issued Or UpdatedFirst Owner
ReportedTitled Or Registered As Rental
Vehicle

05/05/2020
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

CINCINNATI, OH 33,069 Title(title #:8302860391)

06/23/2020 Auto Auction OH 33,479 Reported At Auto Auction

06/29/2020 Auto Auction OH 33,487 Reported At Auto Auction As Dealer
Vehicle

07/21/2020
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NY 33,495 Passed Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

09/25/2020
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NY N/A Registration Event/renewal

09/27/2020
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

GREAT NECK,
NY N/A Vehicle In Dealer Inventory



10/28/2020
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PHILADELPHIA,
PA N/A Title(title #:82510446) (lien Reported)

Registration Event/renewal

10/28/2020
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PHILADELPHIA,
PA N/A

Title #8251044601 AdTitle Issued Or
UpdatedNew Owner ReportedLoan Or
Lien Reported

07/09/2021
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NY 47,600 Passed Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

07/21/2021
Ferrari
Maserati Of
Long Island

PLAINVIEW, NY 47,693 Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection

09/30/2021
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NORWALK, CT N/A Registration Event/renewal

09/30/2021
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NORWALK, CT N/A

Title #aa4247306Title Issued Or
UpdatedTitle Or Registration IssuedNew
Owner ReportedLoan Or Lien
ReportedVehicle Color Noted As Black

10/29/2021
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

NORWALK, CT 47,693 Title(title #:aa4247306) (lien Reported)

12/22/2022
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

IN 73,806
Title(title #:22811246000458) (lien
Reported)
Repossessed

01/12/2023 Auto Auction EASTERN
REGION 73,806 Reported At Auto Auction

01/16/2023 Auto Auction EASTERN
REGION 73,806 Auction Announced As

Fleet/lease(color Reported As Black)

01/20/2023 Dealer Listing CONYERS, GA 73,806 Vehicle Listed For Sale

- Independent
Source N/A 74,484 Current Estimated Mileage
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